
U14 Sports Calendar
Sport Competition Gender Date VS

U14 Football GZ Cup Boys Thursday, 6 September 2018 AISG @ BSG 2 teams

U14 Football GZ Cup Girls Thursday, 6 September 2018 AISG @ AISG 2 teams

U14 Football PRC Exchange - Green Div Boys + Girls Saturday, 8 September 2018  @BSG 

U14 Football GZ Cup DIV3 Boys + Girls Tuesday, 11 September 2018  AISG @BSG 

U14 Football GZ Cup Boys + Girls Thursday, 20 September 2018 CIS @BSG

U14 Football PRC Exchange - Red Div Boys + Girls Saturday, 22 September 2018  @BSG 

U14 Football PRC Exchange - White Div Boys + Girls Saturday, 22 September 2018  @ZIS 

U14 Football GZ Cup Boys + Girls Tuesday, 25 September 2018 UISG @BSG

U14 Football PRC Tournament - Green Div Boys + Girls Saturday, 13 October 2018  @BSG 

U14 Football PRC Tournament - Red Div Boys + Girls Saturday, 13 October 2018  @ISNS 

U14 Football GZ Cup Boys + Girls Thursday, 11 October 2018  @BSG 

Swimming Boys + Girls Saturday, 27 October 2018  @BSG

U14 Football NAE U14 Boys + Girls Friday, 26 October 2018  @NAISPD

U14 Football NAE U14 Boys + Girls Saturday, 27 October 2018  @NAISPD

Ind Badminton GISAC Boys + Girls Saturday, 3 November 2018  @AISG 

U14 Touch Rugby GZ Cup Boys + Girls Tuesday, 6 November 2018 UISG @BSG

U14 Touch Rugby PRC Boys Saturday, 10 November 2018  @UISG

U14 Touch Rugby PRC Girls Saturday, 10 November 2018  @GNIS 

Team Badminton GISAC Boys + Girls Saturday, 10 November 2018 TBC

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Sunday, 18 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Monday, 19 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Tuesday, 20 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Wednesday, 21 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Thursday, 22 November 2018  @Tanyapura

Table Tennis GISAC Boys + Girls Saturday, 10 November 2018  @CIS

Swimming PRC Boys + Girls Saturday, 1 December 2018 TBC

Swimming U14 GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 6 December 2018  @AISG 

U14 Touch Rugby PRC Boys + Girls Saturday, 8 December 2018  @SIS

U14 Touch Rugby PRC Girls Thursday, 10 January 2019  @GNIS 

U14 Volleyball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Thursday, 17 January 2019 CIS @CIS 

Swimming FOBISIA Boys + Girls Sunday, 20 January 2019 TBC

Swimming FOBISIA Boys + Girls Monday, 21 January 2019 TBC

U14 Volleyball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Wednesday, 23 January 2019 UISG @UISG 2 teams

U14 Volleyball GZ Cup Girls Tuesday, 19 February 2019 AISG @AISG 3 teams

U14 Volleyball GZ Cup Boys Wednesday, 20 February 2019 AISG @AISG 3 teams

U14 Volleyball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Friday, 22 February 2019  @LIS

U14 Volleyball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Saturday, 23 February 2019  @LIS

U14 Volleyball PRC Exchange - Green Boys + Girls Saturday, 23 February 2019   @QSID

U14 Volleyball PRC Exchange - Green Girls Saturday, 23 February 2019  @SWIS

U14 Volleyball PRC Exchange - Red Boys + Girls Saturday, 23 February 2019  @AISG

U14 Volleyball PRC Exchange - Red Girls Saturday, 23 February 2019  @CIS
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U14 Basketball PRC Exchange - White Div Boys Saturday, 23 March 2019  @YWIES

U14 Basketball PRC Exchange - White Div Girls Saturday, 23 March 2019  @YWIES

Olympiad NAE - U13 Boys + Girls Thursday, 21 March 2019  @BSB

Olympiad NAE - U13 Boys + Girls Friday, 22 March 2019  @BSB

Olympiad NAE - U13 Boys + Girls Saturday, 23 March 2019  @BSB

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Wednesday, 10 April 2019 UISG @UISG

U14 Basketball PRC Exchange - Green Div Boys+ Girls Saturday, 13 April 2019  @ QSIS

U14 Basketball PRC Exchange - Red Div Boys Saturday, 13 April 2019  @AISG 

U14 Basketball PRC Exchange - Red Div Girls Saturday, 13 April 2019  @CIS

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Girls Tuesday, 16 April 2019 AISG @AISG 2 teams

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys Wednesday, 17 April 2019 AISG @AISG 2 teams

U14 Basketball GZ Cup DIV 3 Boys + Girls Thursday, 18 April 2019 AISG @AISG

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Tuesday, 23 April 2019 CIS @CIS

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Green Boys + Girls Saturday, 4 May 2019  @ NCPA

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Thursday, 9 May 2019  @UISG

U14 Basketball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Friday, 10 May 2019  @BSB

U14 Basketball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @BSB

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Red Boys Saturday, 11 May 2019  @TLC

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Red Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @AISG

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - White Boys + Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @UISG

Tennis GISAC U14 Boys + Girls Tuesday, 14 May 2019  @AISG 

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Girls Tuesday, 16 April 2019 AISG @AISG 2 teams

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys Wednesday, 17 April 2019 AISG @AISG 2 teams

U14 Basketball GZ Cup DIV 3 Boys + Girls Thursday, 18 April 2019 AISG @AISG

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Tuesday, 23 April 2019 CIS @CIS

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Green Boys + Girls Saturday, 4 May 2019  @ NCPA

U14 Basketball GZ Cup Boys + Girls Thursday, 9 May 2019  @UISG

U14 Basketball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Friday, 10 May 2019  @BSB

U14 Basketball NAE U14 Boys + Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @BSB

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Red Boys Saturday, 11 May 2019  @TLC

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - Red Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @AISG

U14 Basketball PRC Tournament - White Boys + Girls Saturday, 11 May 2019  @UISG

Tennis GISAC U14 Boys + Girls Tuesday, 14 May 2019  @AISG 

Purchase team kits and supporterwear
by scanning the QR code!



U19 Sports Calendar
Sport Competition Gender Date VS

U19 Volleyball GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 13 September 2018 ISD @ISD

U19 Volleyball PRC Exchange Boys Saturday, 15 September 2018  @CIS 

U19 Volleyball PRC Exchange Girls Saturday, 15 September 2018  @ISNS 

U19 Volleyball GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 18 September 2018 UIZS

U19 Volleyball GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 20 September 2018 AISG @AISG

U19 Volleyball GISAC Boys + Girls Wednesday, 26 September 2018 UISG @UISG

Swimming Gala Secondary Boys + Girls Thursday, 27 September 2018  @BSG

U19 Volleyball GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 9 October 2018 CIS @CIS

U19 Volleyball GISAC Tournament Boys + Girls Friday, 12 October 2018  @UISG

Swimming Boys + Girls Saturday, 27 October 2018  @BSG

Ind Badminton GISAC Boys + Girls Saturday, 3 November 2018  @AISG 

U19 Basketball GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 8 November 2018 ISD @UISG ????

Sports Day Yr5/6 and Secondary Boys + Girls Friday, 16 November 2018

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Sunday, 18 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Monday, 19 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Tuesday, 20 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Wednesday, 21 November 2018  @Tanyapura

U15 Fobisia FOBISIA Boys + Girls Thursday, 22 November 2018  @Tanyapura

Swimming PRC Boys + Girls Saturday, 1 December 2018 TBC

U19 Basketball GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 6 December 2018 CIS @CIS

U19 Basketball PRC Exchange Boys Saturday, 8 December 2018  @CIS

U19 Basketball PRC Exchange Girls Saturday, 8 December 2018  @TIS

U19 Basketball GISAC Boys + Girls Wednesday, 12 December 2018 UISG @UISG

U19 Basketball GISAC Tournament Boys + Girls Saturday, 12 January 2019  @CIS

U19 Basketball PRC Tournament Boys + Girls Saturday, 12 January 2019  @NCPA 

U19 Football GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 26 February 2019 ISD @BSG

U19 Football GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 5 March 2019 UISG @BSG

U19 Football GISAC Boys + Girls Thursday, 7 March 2019 UIZS @BSG

U19 Football GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 12 March 2019 CIS @BSG

U19 Football PRC Tournament Boys + Girls Saturday, 16 March 2019  @BSG

Badminton U14 - Team+Ind Boys + Girls Saturday, 16 March 2019  @AISG 

U19 Football GISAC Boys + Girls Tuesday, 19 March 2019 AISG @BSG

U19 Football GISAC Tournament Boys + Girls Saturday, 23 March 2019  @BSG

U19 Football PRC Tournament Boys + Girls Saturday, 13 April 2019  @SIS



Primary Sports Calendar
Sport Competition Age group Date VS

Swimming BSG Time trials Whole school Saturday, 1 September 2018 @BSG

Cross Country Ind&Relay Athletics meet Lower and Upper Wednesday, 5 September 2018  @YewWah

Dev day Touch Rugby Touch Rubgy Upper Primary Wednesday, 19 September 2018  @BSG 

TEE BALL CLS/CIS/BSG TRIANGULAR YEAR 5-6 Thursday, 25 October 2018 @BSG

Swimmnig Swim meet- GISAC Lower and Upper Saturday, 27 October 2018  @ BSG

Tee Ball Meet Upper Primary Saturday, 27 October 2018  @BSG

Athletics Athletics meet Lower and Upper Saturday, 3 November 2018  @CIS

Football 5 a side Lower primary Saturday, 10 November 2018  @ BSG

Swimming PRC Lower and Upper Saturday, 1 December 2018 @swis

Cross Country Ind&Relay Athletics meet Lower and Upper Saturday, 19 January 2019  @YewWah

FOBISIA FOBISIA Practice- Athletics U11 FOBISIA Saturday, 26 January 2019 @BSG

Table Tennis Table Tennis meet Upper Primary Saturday, 23 February 2019  @AISG

FOBISIA FOBISIA PRACTICE -TEE BALL U11 FOBISIA Saturday, 23 February 2019 @BSG

FOBISIA FOBISIA PRACTICE FOOTBALL U11 FOBISIA Saturday, 2 March 2019 @BSG

FOOTBALL CLS/CIS/BSG TRIANGULAR YEAR 5-6 Thursday, 7 March 2019 @BSG

TEE Ball TRI YEAR 4 Saturday, 9 March 2019 @BSG

Football 7 a side Upper primary Saturday, 9 March 2019  @ BSG

Cross Country Ind&Relay Athletics meet Lower and Upper Saturday, 16 March 2019  @YewWah

Dev day Basketball Basketball Upper Primary Wednesday, 20 March 2019  @CIS

FOBISIA FOBISIA PRACTICE SWIMMING U11 FOBISIA Saturday, 13 April 2019  @ BSG

Athletics PRC upper Primary Saturday, 20 April 2019 @BSG

FOBISIA FOBISIA Practice- BACK UP DATE U11 FOBISIA Saturday, 20 April 2019 @BSG

Badminton Badminton Upper Primary Saturday, 4 May 2019  @UISG

Primary Fobisia FOBISIA Upper Primary Wednesday, 8 May 2019  @Tanyapura

BASKETBALL CLS/CIS/BSG TRIANGULAR YEAR 5-6 Wednesday, 8 May 2019 @CLS

Primary Fobisia FOBISIA Upper Primary Thursday, 9 May 2019  @Tanyapura

Primary Fobisia FOBISIA Upper Primary Friday, 10 May 2019  @Tanyapura

Primary Fobisia FOBISIA Upper Primary Saturday, 11 May 2019  @Tanyapura

Primary Fobisia FOBISIA Upper Primary Sunday, 12 May 2019  @Tanyapura

Basketball Basketball Upper Primary Saturday, 18 May 2019  @UISG

NAE Oimpiad A U11 Multi-Sport U11 Thursday, 30 May 2019  @BISSPX

NAE Oimpiad A U11 Multi-Sport U11 Friday, 31 May 2019  @BISSPX

NAE Oimpiad A U11 Multi-Sport U11 Saturday, 1 June 2019  @BISSPX

NAE Oimpiad B U11 Multi-Sport U11 Thursday, 6 June 2019  @BSG

NAE Oimpiad B U11 Multi-Sport U11 Friday, 7 June 2019  @BSG

NAE Oimpiad B U11 Multi-Sport U11 Saturday, 8 June 2019  @BSG

Dev Day Volleyball Volleyball Upper Primary Thursday, 5 December 2019  @UISG

Indoor Athletics Indoor Athletics Lower primary SAT- TBC  @ BSG

Purchase team kits and supporterwear
by scanning the QR code!


